
International Wheel Gymnastics Federation
World Championships 2018, Switzerland

Gym Wheel All Around Senior Men Qualification
Result All Around 

N
Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result N

1 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 9.65                 10.30       9.85         29.80       
2 Heimer Carsten Germany 10.65               9.65         8.55         28.85       
3 Christ Luca Germany 9.80                 8.85         9.15         27.80       
4 Reich Matthias Switzerland 9.70                 8.95         9.05         27.70       
5 Calmano Tim Germany 7.75                 9.10         8.75         25.60       
6 Rufener Simon Switzerland 10.00               8.05         7.25         25.30       
7 Ropeter Mirko Germany 7.30                 9.40         7.95         24.65       
8 Oikawa Hikaru Japan 8.80                 5.90         9.20         23.90       
9 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 8.15                 7.80         7.45         23.40       

10 Keller Johannes Germany 8.60                 6.00         8.25         22.85       
11 Claassen Maxim Netherlands 9.30                 5.50         6.85         21.65       
12 Salcedo Mancipe Jose Fernando Colombia 5.10                 4.70         8.80         18.60       
13 Murillo Vera Victor Hugo Colombia 4.05                 4.70         7.45         16.20       
14 Pitz Achim Belgium -                   8.70         6.95         15.65       
15 Campbell Edsel USA 8.20                 -           5.45         13.65       
16 Portela Garzon Nicolas Colombia 4.60                 2.55         6.30         13.45       
17 Dickelman Drew USA 4.20                 1.40         3.95         9.55         
18 Douwes Dekker Koen Netherlands -                   -           8.90         8.90         
19 Leviatov Ido Israel -                   8.55         -           8.55         
20 Morimoto Shuta Japan 7.40                 -           -           7.40         



International Wheel Gymnastics Federation
World Championships 2018, Switzerland

Gym Wheel All Around Senior Men Qualification
Result Straight-line

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Heimer Carsten Germany 5.00         3.00         2.65         10.65       
2 Rufener Simon Switzerland 5.00         3.15         1.85         10.00       
3 Christ Luca Germany 5.00         2.45         2.35         9.80         
4 Reich Matthias Switzerland 5.00         2.95         1.75         9.70         
5 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 4.60         2.70         2.35         9.65         
6 Claassen Maxim Netherlands 5.00         2.30         2.00         9.30         
7 Oikawa Hikaru Japan 5.00         2.25         1.55         8.80         
8 Keller Johannes Germany 4.40         2.25         1.95         8.60         
9 Campbell Edsel USA 4.40         2.45         1.35         8.20         

10 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 4.60         2.50         1.50         8.15         
11 Calmano Tim Germany 4.80         2.20         0.75         7.75         
12 Morimoto Shuta Japan 3.80         2.30         1.30         7.40         
13 Ropeter Mirko Germany 4.20         1.50         1.60         7.30         
14 Salcedo Mancipe Jose Fernando Colombia 4.00         0.90         0.20         5.10         
15 Portela Garzon Nicolas Colombia 4.00         0.55         0.05         4.60         
16 Dickelman Drew USA 2.20         1.55         0.45         4.20         
17 Murillo Vera Victor Hugo Colombia 3.20         0.70         0.15         4.05         



International Wheel Gymnastics Federation
World Championships 2018, Switzerland

Gym Wheel All Around Senior Men Qualification
Result Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 5.80         4.50         10.30       
2 Heimer Carsten Germany 6.20         3.45         9.65         
3 Ropeter Mirko Germany 6.00         3.40         9.40         
4 Calmano Tim Germany 5.60         3.50         9.10         
5 Reich Matthias Switzerland 5.80         3.15         8.95         
6 Christ Luca Germany 6.60         2.25         8.85         
7 Pitz Achim Belgium 5.80         2.90         8.70         
8 Leviatov Ido Israel 6.20         2.35         8.55         
9 Rufener Simon Switzerland 6.20         1.85         8.05         

10 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 6.60         1.20         7.80         
11 Keller Johannes Germany 4.80         1.20         6.00         
12 Oikawa Hikaru Japan 4.60         1.30         5.90         
13 Claassen Maxim Netherlands 3.80         1.70         5.50         
14 Murillo Vera Victor Hugo Colombia 4.00         0.70         4.70         
14 Salcedo Mancipe Jose Fernando Colombia 3.60         1.10         4.70         
16 Portela Garzon Nicolas Colombia 2.40         0.15         2.55         
17 Dickelman Drew USA 1.40         -           1.40         



International Wheel Gymnastics Federation
World Championships 2018, Switzerland

Gym Wheel All Around Senior Men Qualification
Result Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 9.55         9.85         9.85         
2 Oikawa Hikaru Japan 9.05         9.20         9.20         
3 Christ Luca Germany 9.15         8.85         9.15         
4 Reich Matthias Switzerland 8.85         9.05         9.05         
5 Douwes Dekker Koen Netherlands 8.75         8.90         8.90         
6 Salcedo Mancipe Jose Fernando Colombia 7.85         8.80         8.80         
7 Calmano Tim Germany 7.50         8.75         8.75         
8 Heimer Carsten Germany 8.55         8.40         8.55         
9 Keller Johannes Germany 8.25         7.60         8.25         

10 Ropeter Mirko Germany 7.50         7.95         7.95         
11 Murillo Vera Victor Hugo Colombia 7.20         7.45         7.45         
11 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 7.45         6.80         7.45         
13 Rufener Simon Switzerland 7.25         6.75         7.25         
14 Pitz Achim Belgium 6.95         6.90         6.95         
15 Claassen Maxim Netherlands 6.85         6.85         6.85         
16 Portela Garzon Nicolas Colombia 6.15         6.30         6.30         
17 Campbell Edsel USA 5.45         5.20         5.45         
18 Dickelman Drew USA 2.90         3.95         3.95         


